
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

08:58 PM, Tue, Jan 20
95549 Nannette Spurs, Rutherfordfurt, CA, 21320 | Johnson, Gerhold and Gislason ((demo) Ofelia Rosenbaum)  |
324-051-3985 x147
Tree Stump - Remove
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Sherilyn Lakin
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn", "Tree Stump - Remove"]
Lawn size: 1053

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

09:56 PM, Tue, Jan 20
95549 Nannette Spurs, Rutherfordfurt, CA, 21320 | Johnson, Gerhold and Gislason ((demo) Ofelia Rosenbaum)  |
324-051-3985 x147
Landscape - Soil, Sand, Mulch and Rock Delivery
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Clora Dickens
Product & Services: ["Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate", "Landscape - Soil, Sand, Mulch and
Rock Delivery"]
Lawn size: 1053

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


